GNX Series
Thermal Xchange
Refrigeration Dryers
2   |   www.glair.com
5 - Year Product Warranty
Great Lakes Air Products has produced high quality refrigeration dryers since
it’s founding. In an effort to express this quality standard, as well as distinguish
it’s products in the marketplace, it initiated an industry leading 5-Year product

es
su
re Dimensions Inches
Sh
ip
pi
ng
W
ei
gh
t
35-39°F
PDP
50°F
PDP HP Watts Freon H W D
GNX-100A-t 100 120 1/2 795 134A 120-1-60
230-1-60
1”
22
0
PS
IG
34 26 33 320
GNX-125A-t 125 150 5/8 948 134A 1” 34 26 33 350
GNX-220A-t 220 265 1 1,372 134A
230-1-60
1-1/2” 46 33 30 500
GNX-300A-t 300 360 1-1/2 2,216 404A 2” 46 33 30 525
Notes:	 1. Capacity reflects 100°F & 100 PSIG inlet conditions and a 100°F ambient.
	 2. The symbol "t” represents a missing voltage designation see table for appropriate designation
	 3. Inlet/Outlet connections are NPT unless otherwise specified
	 4. Refrigeration watts specified is an average of all power components through a fully loaded operational cycle.

t
35-39°F
PDP
50°F
PDP HP Watts Freon H W D
GNX-300A-t 300 360 1-1/2 2,209 404A
230-3-60
460-3-60
575-3-60
2”
22
0
PS
IG
46 33 30 525
GNX-400A-t 400 480 2 2,562 404A 2” 46 33 45 750
GNX-500A-t 500 600 3 4,625 404A 2” 46 33 45 920
GNX-600A-t 600 720 3 4,744 404A 2” 46 33 45 950
GNX-800A-t 800 960 4 5,424 404A 3”
15
0
PS
IG
60 35 56 1525
GNX-1000A-t 1000 1200 5 7,153 404A 3” 60 35 56 1780
GNX-1350A-t 1350 1620 7 9,486 404A 3” 65 42 67 3200
GNX-1600A-t 1600 1920 9 10,960 404A 4” Flg 75 57 74 3800
GNX-2000A-t 2000 2400 10 13,860 404A 4” Flg 75 57 74 4050
GNX-2600A-t 2600 3120 13 17,620 404A 6” Flg 75 57 74 4375
GNX-3200A-t 3200 3840 (2) 9 21,370 404A 6” Flg 96 58 96 4865
GRN Series
Refrigerated Air Dryer
Regenerative
Desiccant Air Dryers